To:



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000115511 3)))



H230001155113ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

To:

Account Name	: ENGLANDER FISHE	R
Account Numbe	r : I20210000198	
Phone	: (727)898-7210	
Fax Number	: (727)898-7210	

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: dturner@eflegal.com



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NIR 2 8 2023

< Brumbl≢y

om: Diedre Turner	Fax: 17278987210	To.	Fax: (850) 617-6383	Page: 3 of 6	03/27/2023 4:02 PN	
			COVER LETTER			
TO: Registrati Division o	on Section f Corporations				· ·	
	LUXURY CARS P		. LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<u>.</u>		
The enclosed Articl	les of Amendment ar	nd fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.			
Please return all co	rrespondence concer	ning this matter	to the following:			
	John W. W	acchter				
			Name of Person	<u> </u>		
	Englander	Fischer				
	· · · · ·	<u>-</u>	Firm/Company			
	721 1st Av	enue N				
			Address	<u> </u>		
	St. Petersb	urg, FL 33701				
			City/State and Zip Code	<u>-</u>		
	dturner@ef1	_				
For further information	tion concerning this		to be used for future annual report no	anication)		
John W, Waechter		ninter, prense e	727 898-7210			
N	ame of Person	. <u>.</u>	at () Area Code — Dayti	me Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check	for the following an	nount:				
S25.00 Filing F	ee □ \$30.00 F		S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py	
<u>Mailing A</u> Registrat	<u>ddress:</u> ion Section		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S	ection		
Division	of Corporations		Division of Co	orporations		
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810			

To:

Fax: (850) 617-6383

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

ICON LUXURY CARS PA	LM DESERT, LLC	
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company a</u> (A Florida Limited Liabi	s it now appears on our records.) hty Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company wer Florida document number <u>L23000094176</u> .	re filed on2/21/2023	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	company here:	
ICON LUXURY CARS OF PALM DESERT, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability C	'ompany," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		<u></u>
-		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	·	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records. enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: **n**~2

		023	
Name of New Registered Agent:			<u>:</u> ;
New Registered Office_Address:	-	27 , 27	=
<u></u>	Enter Florida street address	ЧЧ	
	Florida		;- ;7
	City	Zip Code	
		J	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

	from our records:	ized to manage. <u>enter the title, name, and a</u>	
MGR = N AMBR = A	lanager authorized Member		
litle	Name	Address	<u>Type of Actio</u>
	- <u>.</u>		🖸 Add
			Remove
		<u></u>	🗋 Add
			Remove
			□Change
·		·	🗆 Add
		······	🗋 Remove
			Change
			🛛 Add
			🛛 Remove
		_	Change
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			□Change
			D∧dd
			🗆 Remove
			🗅 Change

	<u>,</u>				
19 94, 79, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 1		······			
**************************************		·····			
	······································	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				······································	
······	······	·····	·····		

Fax: (850) 617-6383

Page: 6 of 6

03/27/2023 4:02 PM

If the record specifies a delayed effective dute, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated March 23	2023
	1. m
÷	Signature of a facilities or authorized representative of a member
	TY GAYDISH
- 	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

From: Diedre Turper

, Fax: 17278987210

.

To: